Adams Tax Distribution Statement For
Authority: 100 SD 28 GENERAL (Aurora)

For The Distribution Period Ending Fri Jun 20 23:59:59 MDT 2025

SD 28 GENERAL

ATTN: ACCOUNTING - Sandy Woods, CPA
15701 E 1ST AVENUE SUITE 106
AURORA, CO 80011

Current Month Year To Date Amount

Current Tax

$23,822,838.09

$125,606,870.36

Delinquent Tax $2,160.49 $243,855.85
Property Tax Interest $7,312.94 $23,763.64
Current Year Abatement $0.00 ($196,323.07)
Prior Year Abatement $0.00 ($2,649,868.62)
Current Year Abatement Interest $0.00 ($5,572.62)
Prior Year Abatement Interest $0.00 ($301,140.32)
Specific Ownership B $707,100.16 $4,286,189.85
MV Assessment 1.5 $0.00 $0.00
MV Assessment 2.5 $0.00 $0.00
Current TIF ($1,255,341.77) ($3,562,279.43)
Delinquent TIF $0.00 $9,684.03
Treasurer's Fee ($56,442.41) ($300,021.35)
Senior Veterans Exemption $0.00 $382,423.20
Personal Property Exemption $0.00 $156,364.00
Senate Bill Reimbursement $0.00 $0.00

Total $23,227,627.50



Adams Tax Distribution Statement For

Authority: 108 SD 50 GENERAL (Westminster)

SD 50 GENERAL

ATTN: SANDRA NEES
7002 RALEIGH STREET
WESTMINSTER CO 80030

Current Tax

Delinquent Tax

Property Tax Interest

Current Year Abatement

Prior Year Abatement

Current Year Abatement Interest
Prior Year Abatement Interest
Specific Ownership B

MV Assessment 1.5

MV Assessment 2.5

Current TIF

Delinquent TIF

Treasurer's Fee

Senior Veterans Exemption
Personal Property Exemption
Senate Bill Reimbursement

For The Distribution Period Ending Fri Jun 20 23:59:59 MDT 2025

Current Month

$14,851,892.50
$1,520.22
$5,152.23
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$274,374.54
$0.00

$0.00
($14,606.73)
$0.00
($37,109.91)
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

Year To Date Amount

$54,911,684.55
$56,991.69
$22,663.45
($27,539.02)
($156,928.70)
($527.10)
($21,397.46)
$1,671,488.44
$0.00

$0.00
($64,427.04)
$2,099.25
($140,097.04)
$1,294,226.67
$0.00

$0.00

Total $15,081,222.85



Adams Tax Distribution Statement For

Authority: 088 SD 12 GENERAL (Adams 12 Five Star Schools)

SD 12 GENERAL
1500 E 128TH AVENUE
THORNTON, CO 80241

Current Tax

Delinquent Tax

Property Tax Interest

Current Year Abatement

Prior Year Abatement

Current Year Abatement Interest
Prior Year Abatement Interest
Specific Ownership B

MV Assessment 1.5

MV Assessment 2.5

Current TIF

Delinquent TIF

Treasurer's Fee

Senior Veterans Exemption
Personal Property Exemption
Senate Bill Reimbursement

For The Distribution Period Ending Fri Jun 20 23:59:59 MDT 2025

Current Month

$43,390,336.71
$2,610.62
$14,620.94
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$903,176.79
$0.00

$0.00
($2,185,108.28)
($95.87)
($103,055.92)
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

Year To Date Amount

$146,558,916.28
$62,385.18
$38,988.70
($9,879.05)
($900,722.88)
($394.49)
($97,893.90)
$5,508,946.23
$0.00

$0.00
($12,144,438.97)
$335,522.74
($341,950.35)
$2,558,643.19
$281,491.00
$0.00

Total $42,022,484.99



Adams Tax Distribution Statement For
Authority: 086 SD 1 GENERAL (Mapleton)

For The Distribution Period Ending Fri Jun 20 23:59:59 MDT 2025

SD 1 GENERAL
Mapleton Public Schools
7350 Broadway, Denver, CO 80221

Current Month Year To Date Amount

Current Tax

$11,660,780.16

$51,710,218.50

Delinquent Tax $0.00 $40,682.17
Property Tax Interest $5,310.52 $13,520.16
Current Year Abatement $0.00 ($29,279.72)
Prior Year Abatement ($14,137.80) ($813,890.90)
Current Year Abatement Interest $0.00 ($753.05)
Prior Year Abatement Interest ($2,120.67) ($97,905.48)
Specific Ownership B $271,480.52 $1,650,856.94
MV Assessment 1.5 $0.00 $0.00
MV Assessment 2.5 $0.00 $0.00
Current TIF ($583,494.91) ($1,301,987.27)
Delinquent TIF $0.00 $227,775.71
Treasurer's Fee ($27,671.18) ($125,592.76)
Senior Veterans Exemption $0.00 $388,090.88
Personal Property Exemption $0.00 $100,528.00
Senate Bill Reimbursement $0.00 $0.00

Total $11,310,146.64



Adams Tax Distribution Statement For

Authority: 092 SD 14 GENERAL (Adams 14 - Commerce City)

SD 14 GENERAL
FINANCE DEPARTMENT
5291 E 60TH AVE

COMMERCE CITY CO 80022-3203

Current Tax

Delinquent Tax

Property Tax Interest

Current Year Abatement

Prior Year Abatement

Current Year Abatement Interest
Prior Year Abatement Interest
Specific Ownership B

MV Assessment 1.5

MV Assessment 2.5

Current TIF

Delinquent TIF

Treasurer's Fee

Senior Veterans Exemption
Personal Property Exemption
Senate Bill Reimbursement

For The Distribution Period Ending Fri Jun 20 23:59:59 MDT 2025

Current Month

$7,795,573.66

$61.90
$6,107.86
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$250,693.73
$0.00

$0.00
($31,975.49)
$0.00
($19,424.41)
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

Year To Date Amount

$46,461,083.40

$99,848.72
$39,913.52
($3,242.55)

($199,008.89)

($61.15)
($24,420.42)

$1,468,665.94

$0.00
$0.00

($411,968.11)

$0.00

($115,895.99)

$279,409.32
$92,355.00
$0.00

Total $8,001,037.25



Adams Tax Distribution Statement For
Authority: 096 SD 27 GENERAL (Brighton)

For The Distribution Period Ending Fri Jun 20 23:59:59 MDT 2025

SD 27 GENERAL
18551 E 160TH AVENUE
BRIGHTON, CO 80601

Current Tax

Current Month

$27,342,425.26

Year To Date Amount

$116,754,708.08

Delinquent Tax $1,059.88 $30,651.46
Property Tax Interest $4,832.30 $17,642.99
Current Year Abatement ($33,577.46) ($36,941.27)
Prior Year Abatement $0.00 ($998,214.56)
Current Year Abatement Interest ($1,076.60) ($1,146.41)
Prior Year Abatement Interest $0.00 ($114,640.80)
Specific Ownership B $780,793.43 $4,727,143.09
MV Assessment 1.5 $0.00 $0.00
MV Assessment 2.5 $0.00 $0.00
Current TIF ($331,798.57) ($9,459,711.85)
Delinquent TIF ($257.23) $14,583.20
Treasurer's Fee ($67,456.76) ($268,253.48)
Senior Veterans Exemption $0.00 $898,648.91
Personal Property Exemption $0.00 $102,755.00
Senate Bill Reimbursement $0.00 $0.00

Total $27,694,944.25



SD 32 GENERAL
DISTRICT #32-J

444 EAST FRONT STREET
BYERS, CO 80103

Current Tax

Delinquent Tax

Property Tax Interest

Current Year Abatement

Prior Year Abatement

Current Year Abatement Interest
Prior Year Abatement Interest
Specific Ownership B

MV Assessment 1.5

MV Assessment 2.5

Current TIF

Delinquent TIF

Treasurer's Fee

Senior Veterans Exemption
Personal Property Exemption
Senate Bill Reimbursement

Adams Tax Distribution Statement For

Authority: 106 SD 32 GENERAL (Byers)

For The Distribution Period Ending Fri Jun 20 23:59:59 MDT 2025

Current Month

$56,103.76
$0.00
$21.74
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$3,318.53
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
($140.30)
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Year To Date Amount

$776,686.26
$23.27
$103.77
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$20,197.74
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
($1,955.55)
$4,972.63
$442.00
$0.00

Total $59,303.73



Adams Tax Distribution Statement For
Authority: 104 SD 31 GENERAL (Strasburg)

For The Distribution Period Ending Fri Jun 20 23:59:59 MDT 2025

SD 31 GENERAL
DISTRICT #31J

P.0. BOX 207
STRASBURG, CO 80136

Current Month

Year To Date Amount

Current Tax $595,714.82 $2,505,595.97
Delinquent Tax $0.00 $263.56
Property Tax Interest $43.60 $128.36
Current Year Abatement $0.00 $0.00
Prior Year Abatement $0.00 $0.00
Current Year Abatement Interest $0.00 $0.00
Prior Year Abatement Interest $0.00 $0.00
Specific Ownership B $14,745.18 $90,128.03
MV Assessment 1.5 $0.00 $0.00
MV Assessment 2.5 $0.00 $0.00
Current TIF $0.00 $0.00
Delinquent TIF $0.00 $0.00
Treasurer's Fee ($1,489.41) ($6,368.12)
Senior Veterans Exemption $0.00 $38,178.64
Personal Property Exemption $0.00 $3,089.00
Senate Bill Reimbursement $0.00 $0.00

Total $609,014.19



SD 26 GENERAL
P.0.BOX 129

Adams Tax Distribution Statement For
Authority: 094 SD 26 GENERAL (Deer Trail)

For The Distribution Period Ending Fri Jun 20 23:59:59 MDT 2025

DEER TRAIL, CO 80105-0129

Current Tax

Delinquent Tax

Property Tax Interest

Current Year Abatement

Prior Year Abatement

Current Year Abatement Interest
Prior Year Abatement Interest
Specific Ownership B

MV Assessment 1.5

MV Assessment 2.5

Current TIF

Delinquent TIF

Treasurer's Fee

Senior Veterans Exemption
Personal Property Exemption
Senate Bill Reimbursement
Other

Current Month

$17,946.35
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$787.17
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
($44.86)
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
($1.23)

Year To Date Amount

$134,402.03
$0.00
$163.56
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$4,718.95
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
($338.09)
$181.63
$492.00
$0.00

Total $18,687.43



Adams Tax Distribution Statement For
Authority: 102 SD 29 GENERAL (Bennett)

For The Distribution Period Ending Fri Jun 20 23:59:59 MDT 2025

SD 29 GENERAL
SUPERINTENDENT
615 7TH STREET
BENNETT, CO 80102

Current Month

Year To Date Amount

Current Tax $687,707.45 $6,653,741.41
Delinquent Tax $0.00 $2,877.82
Property Tax Interest $184.77 $998.41
Current Year Abatement $0.00 $0.00
Prior Year Abatement $0.00 ($1,892.43)
Current Year Abatement Interest $0.00 $0.00
Prior Year Abatement Interest $0.00 ($264.94)
Specific Ownership B $27,792.62 $173,283.98
MV Assessment 1.5 $0.00 $0.00
MV Assessment 2.5 $0.00 $0.00
Current TIF $0.00 $0.00
Delinquent TIF $0.00 $0.00
Treasurer's Fee ($1,719.74) ($16,729.88)
Senior Veterans Exemption $0.00 $34,027.62
Personal Property Exemption $0.00 $5,317.00
Senate Bill Reimbursement $0.00 $0.00

Total $713,965.10



Adams Tax Distribution Statement For
Authority: 095 SD 27 BOND (Brighton)

For The Distribution Period Ending Fri Jun 20 23:59:59 MDT 2025

SD 27 BOND
18551 E 160TH AVENUE
BRIGHTON, CO 80601

Current Tax

Current Month

$16,089,5652.85

Year To Date Amount

$68,706,751.80

Delinquent Tax $645.86 $20,672.31
Property Tax Interest $2,850.45 $10,603.64
Current Year Abatement ($19,758.54) ($21,737.96)
Prior Year Abatement $0.00 ($593,757.90)
Current Year Abatement Interest ($633.52) ($674.60)
Prior Year Abatement Interest $0.00 ($68,249.10)
Specific Ownership B $0.00 $0.00
MV Assessment 1.5 $0.00 $0.00
MV Assessment 2.5 $0.00 $0.00
Current TIF ($195,245.67) ($5,566,533.70)
Delinquent TIF ($152.89) $8,841.07
Treasurer's Fee $0.00 $0.00
Senior Veterans Exemption $0.00 $528,806.75
Personal Property Exemption $0.00 $0.00
Senate Bill Reimbursement $0.00 $0.00

Total $15,877,258.54



Adams Tax Distribution Statement For

Authority: 087 SD 12 BOND (Adams 12 Five Star Schools)

SD 12 BOND
1500 E 128TH AVENUE
THORNTON, CO 80241

Current Tax

Delinquent Tax

Property Tax Interest

Current Year Abatement

Prior Year Abatement

Current Year Abatement Interest
Prior Year Abatement Interest
Specific Ownership B

MV Assessment 1.5

MV Assessment 2.5

Current TIF

Delinquent TIF

Treasurer's Fee

Senior Veterans Exemption
Personal Property Exemption
Senate Bill Reimbursement

For The Distribution Period Ending Fri Jun 20 23:59:59 MDT 2025

Current Month

$18,389,660.15
$1,157.72
$6,197.97
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
($926,090.96)
($42.68)
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

Year To Date Amount

$62,114,490.72
$27,922.35
$16,797.01
($4,186.94)
($390,295.20)
($167.19)
($42,349.12)
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
($5,147,047.15)
$145,307.83
$0.00
$1,084,402.22
$0.00

$0.00

Total $17,470,882.20



SD 28 BOND
ATTN: ACCOUNTING

Adams Tax Distribution Statement For
Authority: 098 SD 28 BOND (Aurora)

For The Distribution Period Ending Fri Jun 20 23:59:59 MDT 2025

15701 E 1ST AVENUE SUITE 106

AURORA, CO 80011

Current Tax

Delinquent Tax

Property Tax Interest

Current Year Abatement

Prior Year Abatement

Current Year Abatement Interest
Prior Year Abatement Interest
Specific Ownership B

MV Assessment 1.5

MV Assessment 2.5

Current TIF

Delinquent TIF

Treasurer's Fee

Senior Veterans Exemption
Personal Property Exemption
Senate Bill Reimbursement

Current Month

$6,833,969.85
$873.73
$2,098.14
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
($360,115.27)
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

Year To Date Amount

$36,032,977.55
$105,422.12
$7,922.79
($56,318.47)
($1,171,873.41)
($1,598.59)
($132,711.92)
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
($1,021,897.97)
$4,290.44
$0.00
$109,704.33
$0.00

$0.00

Total $6,476,826.45



Adams Tax Distribution Statement For
Authority: 111 SD RE 3 GENERAL (Keenesburg)

For The Distribution Period Ending Fri Jun 20 23:59:59 MDT 2025

SD RE3 GENERAL
P.0. BOX 1022
HUDSON CO 80642

Current Month Year To Date Amount
Current Tax $16,372.23 $86,278.45
Delinquent Tax $0.00 $0.00
Property Tax Interest $1.95 $15.72
Current Year Abatement $0.00 $0.00
Prior Year Abatement $0.00 $0.00
Current Year Abatement Interest $0.00 $0.00
Prior Year Abatement Interest $0.00 $0.00
Specific Ownership B $444.38 $2,747.30
MV Assessment 1.5 $0.00 $0.00
MV Assessment 2.5 $0.00 $0.00
Current TIF $0.00 $0.00
Delinquent TIF $0.00 $0.00
Treasurer's Fee ($40.94) ($218.00)
Senior Veterans Exemption $0.00 $855.99
Personal Property Exemption $0.00 $52.00
Senate Bill Reimbursement $0.00 $0.00

Total $16,777.62



SD 31 BOND

DISTRICT #31J

P.0. BOX 207
STRASBURG, CO 80136

Current Tax

Delinquent Tax

Property Tax Interest

Current Year Abatement

Prior Year Abatement

Current Year Abatement Interest
Prior Year Abatement Interest
Specific Ownership B

MV Assessment 1.5

MV Assessment 2.5

Current TIF

Delinquent TIF

Treasurer's Fee

Senior Veterans Exemption
Personal Property Exemption
Senate Bill Reimbursement

Adams Tax Distribution Statement For
Authority: 103 SD 31 BOND (Strasburg)

For The Distribution Period Ending Fri Jun 20 23:59:59 MDT 2025

Current Month

$232,930.77
$0.00
$17.05
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Year To Date Amount

$979,714.41
$149.13
$50.19
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$14,928.26
$0.00
$0.00

Total $232,947.82



Adams Tax Distribution Statement For
Authority: 085 SD 1 BOND (Mapleton)

For The Distribution Period Ending Fri Jun 20 23:59:59 MDT 2025

SD 1 BOND
Mapleton Public Schools
7350 Broadway, Denver, CO 80221

Current Month Year To Date Amount

Current Tax

$2,682,448.45

$11,895,430.05

Delinquent Tax $0.00 $10,082.35
Property Tax Interest $1,221.64 $3,170.86
Current Year Abatement $0.00 ($6,735.51)
Prior Year Abatement ($3,354.79) ($196,804.97)
Current Year Abatement Interest $0.00 ($173.22)
Prior Year Abatement Interest ($503.22) ($24,420.66)
Specific Ownership B $0.00 $0.00
MV Assessment 1.5 $0.00 $0.00
MV Assessment 2.5 $0.00 $0.00
Current TIF ($134,227.30) ($299,509.46)
Delinquent TIF $0.00 $54,049.47
Treasurer's Fee $0.00 ($251.32)
Senior Veterans Exemption $0.00 $89,276.51
Personal Property Exemption $0.00 $0.00
Senate Bill Reimbursement $0.00 $0.00

Total $2,545,584.78



SD 26 BOND

Current Tax

Delinquent Tax

Property Tax Interest

Current Year Abatement

Prior Year Abatement

Current Year Abatement Interest
Prior Year Abatement Interest
Specific Ownership B

MV Assessment 1.5

MV Assessment 2.5

Current TIF

Delinquent TIF

Treasurer's Fee

Senior Veterans Exemption
Personal Property Exemption
Senate Bill Reimbursement

Adams Tax Distribution Statement For
Authority: 093 SD 26 BOND (Deer Trail)

For The Distribution Period Ending Fri Jun 20 23:59:59 MDT 2025

Current Month

$6,579.60
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Year To Date Amount

$49,275.31
$0.00
$59.96
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$66.59
$0.00
$0.00

Total $6,579.60



Adams Tax Distribution Statement For

Authority: 090 SD 14 BOND (Adams 14 - Commerce City)

SD 14 BOND
FINANCE DEPARTMENT
5291 E 60TH AVE

For The Distribution Period Ending Fri Jun 20 23:59:59 MDT 2025

COMMERCE CITY CO 80022-3203

Current Tax

Delinquent Tax

Property Tax Interest

Current Year Abatement

Prior Year Abatement

Current Year Abatement Interest
Prior Year Abatement Interest
Specific Ownership B

MV Assessment 1.5

MV Assessment 2.5

Current TIF

Delinquent TIF

Treasurer's Fee

Senior Veterans Exemption
Personal Property Exemption
Senate Bill Reimbursement

Current Month

$1,925,915.99
$12.20
$1,507.94
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
($7,899.63)
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Year To Date Amount

$11,478,327.09
$19,731.01
$8,498.94
($801.09)
($38,980.67)
($15.12)
($4,790.68)
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
($101,777.76)
$0.00

$0.00
$69,028.78
$0.00

$0.00

Total $1,919,536.50



SD 50 BOND

Adams Tax Distribution Statement For

Authority: 107 SD 50 BOND (Westminster)

For The Distribution Period Ending Fri Jun 20 23:59:59 MDT 2025

ATTN: SANDRA NEES, CFO

7002 RALEIGH STREET
WESTMINSTER CO 80030

Current Tax

Delinquent Tax

Property Tax Interest

Current Year Abatement

Prior Year Abatement

Current Year Abatement Interest
Prior Year Abatement Interest
Specific Ownership B

MV Assessment 1.5

MV Assessment 2.5

Current TIF

Delinquent TIF

Treasurer's Fee

Senior Veterans Exemption
Personal Property Exemption
Senate Bill Reimbursement

Current Month

$2,099,544.19
$222.14
$730.50
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
($2,064.88)
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Year To Date Amount

$7,762,613.95
$8,624.61
$3,287.16
($3,893.07)
($23,035.88)
($74.51)
($3,208.37)
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
($9,107.76)
$302.68
$0.00
$182,958.91
$0.00

$0.00

Total $2,098,431.95



Adams Tax Distribution Statement For
Authority: 110 SD RE 3 BOND (Keenesburg)

For The Distribution Period Ending Fri Jun 20 23:59:59 MDT 2025

SD RE3 BOND
P.0. BOX 1022
HUDSON CO 80642

Current Month Year To Date Amount
Current Tax $3,808.88 $20,072.02
Delinquent Tax $0.00 $0.00
Property Tax Interest $0.45 $3.65
Current Year Abatement $0.00 $0.00
Prior Year Abatement $0.00 $0.00
Current Year Abatement Interest $0.00 $0.00
Prior Year Abatement Interest $0.00 $0.00
Specific Ownership B $0.00 $0.00
MV Assessment 1.5 $0.00 $0.00
MV Assessment 2.5 $0.00 $0.00
Current TIF $0.00 $0.00
Delinquent TIF $0.00 $0.00
Treasurer's Fee $0.00 $0.00
Senior Veterans Exemption $0.00 $199.14
Personal Property Exemption $0.00 $0.00
Senate Bill Reimbursement $0.00 $0.00

Total $3,809.33



SD 32 BOND

Adams Tax Distribution Statement For

Authority: 105 SD 32 BOND (Byers)

For The Distribution Period Ending Fri Jun 20 23:59:59 MDT 2025

DISTRICT #32-J [Paid off bond 2018]

444 EAST FRONT STREET

BYERS, CO 80103

Current Tax

Delinquent Tax

Property Tax Interest

Current Year Abatement

Prior Year Abatement

Current Year Abatement Interest
Prior Year Abatement Interest
Specific Ownership B

MV Assessment 1.5

MV Assessment 2.5

Current TIF

Delinquent TIF

Treasurer's Fee

Senior Veterans Exemption
Personal Property Exemption
Senate Bill Reimbursement

Current Month

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Year To Date Amount

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Total $0.00



SD 29 BOND
SUPERINTENDENT
615 7TH STREET
BENNETT, CO 80102

Current Tax

Delinquent Tax

Property Tax Interest

Current Year Abatement

Prior Year Abatement

Current Year Abatement Interest
Prior Year Abatement Interest
Specific Ownership B

MV Assessment 1.5

MV Assessment 2.5

Current TIF

Delinquent TIF

Treasurer's Fee

Senior Veterans Exemption
Personal Property Exemption
Senate Bill Reimbursement
Other

Adams Tax Distribution Statement For
Authority: 101 SD 29 BOND (Bennett)

For The Distribution Period Ending Fri Jun 20 23:59:59 MDT 2025

Current Month

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
($1,735.61)

Year To Date Amount

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Total ($1,735.61)



